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 35 33CIUDAD MADERO  4B 3015160  2 0 2 0 03004 MEXICO  0

 72 69MONTERREY PONIENTE  4B 3015169  3 0 1 0 23004 MEXICO  2

 19 19GENERAL TERAN  4B 3015175  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  26

 17 17LINARES  4B 3015177  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  4

 14 14MATAMOROS  4B 3015179  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  0

 27 27MONTERREY NORTE  4B 3015185  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  7

 202 202SABINAS  4B 3015202  0-12 0 1 113004 MEXICO  1

 27 20SABINAS HIDALGO  4B 3015203  7 0 0 0 73004 MEXICO  0

 34 32SALTILLO  4B 3015205  2 0 0 0 23004 MEXICO  0

 30 30SAN NICO DE LOS GARZA  4B 3015210  0-1 0 0 13004 MEXICO  5

 14 20TAMPICO  4B 3015213 -6-6 0 0 03004 MEXICO  0

 18 14VILLA DE ARTEAGA  4B 3015215  4 0 0 0 43004 MEXICO  4

 17 17ZARAGOZA  4B 3015223  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  3

 24 24CARDENAS  4B 3015318  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  2

 23 23MATEHUALA  4B 3015335  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  16

 15 17SAN LUIS POTOSI  4B 3015352 -2-2 0 0 03004 MEXICO  1

 33 33GENERAL ZUAZUA N L  4B 3030820  0-1 0 0 13004 MEXICO  5

 14 0ALDAMA  4B 3031160  14-1 0 13 23004 MEXICO  0

 17 26RAMOS ARIZPE  4B 3046576 -9-10 0 0 13004 MEXICO  1

 22 22PARRAS  4B 3048424  0-2 0 2 03004 MEXICO  6

 24 24MONTERREY COLINAS  4B 3050175  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  7

 16 16SALTILLO 90  4B 3051044  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  7

 20 20SAN LUIS POTOSI VALLE DE TANGA  4B 3054571  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  7

 20 21SOLEDAD DE GRACIANO SANCHEZ  4B 3055429 -1-1 0 0 03004 MEXICO  1

 25 25MONTERREY SURESTE  4B 3059970  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  9

 10 18SALTILLO AMISTAD  4B 3060302 -8-8 0 0 03004 MEXICO  1

 9 9SABINAS PONIENTE  4B 3061083  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  4

 8 8MARIN  4B 3061694  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  21

 25 25EL CARMEN  4B 3061921  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  6

 37 41NUEVO LAREDO  4B 3064555 -4-14 0 3 73004 MEXICO  0

 25 20REYNOSA  4B 3064681  5 0 0 0 53004 MEXICO  0

 31 32GUERRERO  4B 3064885 -1-1 0 0 03004 MEXICO  6

 24 23EL REFUGIO A C  4B 3065038  1 0 1 0 03004 MEXICO  2

 23 15TAMAZUNCHALE A C  4B 3065040  8 0 0 0 83004 MEXICO  4

 11 11MONCLOVA  4B 3065495  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  0

 29 29CADEREYTA JIMENEZ  4B 3065497  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  2

 54 50MONTEMORELOS  4B 3066274  4-1 0 0 53004 MEXICO  0

 49 52VILLA DE GUADALUPE  AC  4B 3066278 -3-3 0 0 03004 MEXICO  1

 27 27VILLA DE SANTIAGO  4B 3066425  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  7
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 26 26SAN BUENA VENTURA  4B 3066448  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  13

 53 61ACUNA A C  4B 3066486 -8-10 1 0 13004 MEXICO  0

 45 45CD VICTORIA  4B 3066600  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  7

 12 16RIO BRAVO FUNDADORES  4B 3066691 -4-4 0 0 03004 MEXICO  0

 21 22CERRALVO  4B 3084441 -1-2 0 0 13004 MEXICO  1

 4 5SALTILLO CIHUATL  4B 3086055 -1-1 0 0 03004 MEXICO  0

 12 12SAN CIRO AC  4B 3095058  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  6

 20 20REYNOSA RIBERENA  4B 3100099  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  4

 21 21NUEVO LAREDO FUNDADORES  4B 3100148  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  4

 28 29MUZQUIZ AC  4B 3105238 -1-1 0 0 03004 MEXICO  6

 20 20MONTERREY CENTRO  4B 3108216  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  14

 33 31SALTILLO NUEVA TLAXCALA  4B 3109096  2 0 0 0 23004 MEXICO  0

 18 16CD MADERO TAMPICO  4B 3116312  2 0 0 0 23004 MEXICO  6

 13 13MONTERREY LA SILLA  4B 3117672  0-1 0 1 03004 MEXICO  3

 23 26ACUNA DEL RIO 2012, A.C.  4B 3118053 -3-3 0 0 03004 MEXICO  0

 16 16GUADALUPE LA SIERRA, A.C.  4B 3118385  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  16

 18 17Morelos Coahuila  4B 3128285  1 0 0 0 13004 MEXICO  6

 30 28Huejutla Centenario  4B 3130004  2 0 0 0 23004 MEXICO  6

 27 27Nuevo Laredo Centenario  4B 3130552  0-4 0 1 33004 MEXICO  3

 23 21Saltillo El Sarape  4B 3131175  2-2 0 2 23004 MEXICO  0

 11 11Monterrey Santa Lucia  4B 3133226  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  15

 14 14N.L. Mujeres Lideres  4B 3133654  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  6

 15 9Reynosa Sembrado  4B 3137961  6 0 0 1 53004 MEXICO  0

 20 20San Luis Potosí Aranzazú  4B 3143053  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  2

 26 20Monterrey Chepevera A C  4B 3144737  6 0 0 0 63004 MEXICO  0

 19 22Saltillo Dra Esther Urquieta Yańez  4B 3146218 -3-3 0 0 03004 MEXICO  1

 22 26Sabinas Mujeres de Corazón  4B 3146257 -4-4 0 0 03004 MEXICO  0

 33 33Trascender Nuevo León  4B 3150128  0-2 0 0 23004 MEXICO  5

 18 18Saltillo Maravillas  4B 3150834  0 0 0 0 03004 MEXICO  7

 12 11Coahuila Helen Keller  4B 3154876  1 0 0 0 13004 MEXICO  4

 17 21Fortaleza de Tamaulipas  4B 3177840 -4-4 0 0 03004 MEXICO  1

 21 0Reynosa Dejando Huella  4B 3187027  21 0 0 0 213004 MEXICO  3

 26 0Saltillo Corazón y Esperanza  4B 3187276  26 0 0 0 263004 MEXICO  5

 24 0Nuevo Leon Regios del Sur  5B 3192081  24 0 0 0 243004 MEXICO  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  24  5  104  1,882 1,802  155  80 73
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District B 3

DateClub Name Status

Good StandingALDAMA 10-2025031160

Status QuoPARRAS 07-2025048424

Good StandingPARRAS 08-2025048424

Newly CharteredReynosa Dejando Huella 07-2025187027

Good StandingReynosa Dejando Huella 10-2025187027

Newly CharteredSaltillo Corazón y Esperanza 07-2025187276

Good StandingSaltillo Corazón y Esperanza 10-2025187276

Newly CharteredNuevo Leon Regios del Sur 01-2026192081
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